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Ivor Compton

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Ivor Compton
Postcode

Date of birth August 1933
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DSB CHAUFFEUR DRIVE LIMITED
DSB COACHES LIMITED

WAG MARKETING LIMITED
TRUMP GREETINGS LIMITED
DSB SHOWTOURS LIMITED

IC ASSOCIATES LIMITED

HALL OF CARDS LIMITED
GANTBURY LIMITED

HALL OF CARDS CONCESSIONS
LIMITED

HALL OF CARDS (1990) LIMITED
LORIMIST LIMITED

LINCOLN HALL PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

CITY CARDS LIMITED

W. JAMES LIMITED

MARY MORRISON (NORTHERN)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03699660
03698030
03037677
03015283
02674341
02917828
01023066
00948098
00960290

00529813
01208784
00668972

00671158
01938997
SC069005

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
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900826725

900826725

British

App. Date

App. Date

11/10/1999
11/05/1999
24/03/1995
27/01/1995
26/04/1994
11/04/1994
11/05/1992
11/05/1992
11/05/1992

04/12/1991
27/11/1991
27/11/1991

16/10/1991
05/02/1991
23/04/1990

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
18/05/2000 Director
18/05/2000 Director
18/05/2000 Director
18/05/2000 Director
18/05/2000 Director
18/05/2000 Director
31/12/1993 Director
31/12/1993 Director
31/12/1993 Director

31/12/1993 Director
18/05/2000 Director
31/12/1993 Director

31/12/1993 Director
Director
31/12/1993 Director



